
Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon
Attendee Program 2025

Friday, September 19 - Sunday, September 21

EVENT DETAILS LOCATION TIME

Friday, Sept 19

Saturday, Sept 20

Sunday, Sept 21

Doors Open + Check In

TBH Pre-Hackathon Social

Donnelly Centre Doors Open

Hacking Begins!

Deep Genomics Workshop

Drop in Mentorship/Advice sessions

Belonging in Bioinformatics Workshop

Chill Social + Game Night

Overnight Sleeping Room Opens

Judging

Donnelly Doors Closing

The Donnelly Centre welcomes you to the Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon! University College, 15
King's College Cir
Room: UC 140

Welcome to the Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon! Join us in celebrating the
opening of TBH's inaugral year!

Right after our opening ceremony, we'll be heading to Prenup for our
Hackathon social where you can meet your team and mingle with all of the
other attendees, hackers, judges, mentors and sponsors.

Prenup Pub, 191
College St

Hackers will be allowed entry at this time

Donnelly Centre, 160
College St.

Light refreshments and food to start off the day!

Hacking begins and you can make your first Github commit now!

Workshop by Deep Genomics, a leading AI-driven biotech company (will take
place in the Red Room)

Take a break from hacking and come on down and collect your lunch

Stuck on a particular problem and can't seem to work it out? Want some
advice for your project's idea? Or just want a friend to chat with? Swing by our
drop in mentorship rooms where experienced mentors would love to help and
chat with you

Bahen Centre for
Information
Technology, 40 St
George St

Delicious dinner is dished!

Join us for an open discussion on how we can create a more inclusive,
equitable and supportive community in bioinformatics.

Tired after a long day of hacking or just getting your energy levels back up for
a night of hacking? Come by to play some game, relax and chat with some of
the execs and other attendees

The overnight sleeping space opens. This space is designated a quiet zone
and all the lights will be turned off for no disturbances

Last chance for some fuel for those long hours overnight

A warm breakfast after a long night of work Donnelly Centre, 160
College St.

A Hacker’s Feast: A well-earned celebration of the creativity and dedication
you’ve just poured into your project!

Donnelly Centre, 160
College St.

Get ready for your time to shine as you present your innovative project to our
panel of judges!

Recap of event + Winners announced

The Donnelly doors will be locking at 7:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 - 7:00 PM

7:00 - 11:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

6:00 PM - 8:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

11:00 PM

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM - 4:30 PM

6:00 PM - 6:30 PM

7:00 PM

TBH Opening Ceremony

Breakfast

Lunch

MOVE TO BAHEN (optional overnight component)

Dinner

Midnight Snack

MOVE BACK TO DONNELLY

Breakfast

SUBMISSION DEADLINE: 1:00 PM

Lunch

Closing Ceremony


