

Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon Attendee Program 2025

Friday, September 19 - Sunday, September 21

EVENT	DETAILS	LOCATION	TIME
Friday, Sept 19			
Doors Open + Check In	The Donnelly Centre welcomes you to the Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon!	University College, 15 King's College Cir Room: UC 140	5:00 PM
TBH Opening Ceremony	Welcome to the Toronto Bioinformatics Hackathon! Join us in celebrating the opening of TBH's inaugral year!		6:00 - 7:00 PM
TBH Pre-Hackathon Social	Right after our opening ceremony, we'll be heading to Prenup for our Hackathon social where you can meet your team and mingle with all of the other attendees, hackers, judges, mentors and sponsors.	Prenup Pub, 191 College St	7:00 - 11:00 PM
Saturday, Sept 20			
Donnelly Centre Doors Open	Hackers will be allowed entry at this time	Donnelly Centre, 160 College St.	8:00 AM
Breakfast	Light refreshments and food to start off the day!		8:30 AM
Hacking Begins!	Hacking begins and you can make your first Github commit now!		9:00 AM
Deep Genomics Workshop	Workshop by Deep Genomics, a leading Al-driven biotech company (will take place in the Red Room)		10:00 AM
Lunch	Take a break from hacking and come on down and collect your lunch		1:00 PM
	MOVE TO BAHEN (optional overnight component)		
Drop in Mentorship/Advice sessions	Stuck on a particular problem and can't seem to work it out? Want some advice for your project's idea? Or just want a friend to chat with? Swing by our drop in mentorship rooms where experienced mentors would love to help and chat with you	Bahen Centre for Information Technology, 40 St	6:00 PM - 8:00 PM
Dinner	Delicious dinner is dished!		7:00 PM
Belonging in Bioinformatics Workshop	Join us for an open discussion on how we can create a more inclusive, equitable and supportive community in bioinformatics.		8:30 PM
Chill Social + Game Night	Tired after a long day of hacking or just getting your energy levels back up for a night of hacking? Come by to play some game, relax and chat with some of the execs and other attendees		9:30 PM
Overnight Sleeping Room Opens	The overnight sleeping space opens. This space is designated a quiet zone and all the lights will be turned off for no disturbances		11:00 PM
Midnight Snack	Last chance for some fuel for those long hours overnight		12:00 AM
Sunday, Sept 21			
	MOVE BACK TO DONNELLY		
Breakfast	A warm breakfast after a long night of work	Donnelly Centre, 160 College St.	8:00 AM
	SUBMISSION DEADLINE: 1:00 PM		
Lunch	A Hacker's Feast: A well-earned celebration of the creativity and dedication you've just poured into your project!	Donnelly Centre, 160 College St.	1:00 PM
Judging	Get ready for your time to shine as you present your innovative project to our panel of judges!		2:00 PM - 4:30 PM
Closing Ceremony	Recap of event + Winners announced		6:00 PM - 6:30 PM
Donnelly Doors Closing	The Donnelly doors will be locking at 7:00 PM		7:00 PM